Permit Board - Last Updated - 19/09/2024 11:43:47 AM - BB0092: 41 Edmondstone St

Type

PER-19056
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

PER-18636
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Employer

Danmac
Concrete Pty
Ltd

Ox Bricklaying

Danmac
Concrete Pty
Ltd

Danmac
Concrete Pty
Ltd

Location

Civil Area (rear
of site)

/ Rear of Site/
Boundary

ground floor
/ Ground

Civil Area (rear
of site)
/ site boundary

ground floor
/ Whole of site

Generated on 19/09/2024 11:43:47 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:56 AM
19/09/2024

8:00 AM
16/09/2024

6:30 AM
18/09/2024

7:30 AM
17/09/2024

Bryant Building Contractors

Valid To

5:00 PM
20/09/2024

4:00 PM
21/09/2024

315 PM
18/09/2024

3:30 PM
18/09/2024

Status

In Progress

Completed

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 19/09/2024 11:43:47 AM - BB0092: 41 Edmondstone St
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 19/09/2024 11:43:47 AM, by Hammertech

