Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-19056 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Danmac Concrete Pty Ltd	Civil Area (rear of site) / Rear of Site/ Boundary	(No Nominated Rep)	7:56 AM 19/09/2024	5:00 PM 20/09/2024	In Progress
PER-18636 FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Ox Bricklaying	ground floor / Ground	(No Nominated Rep)	8:00 AM 16/09/2024	4:00 PM 21/09/2024	Completed
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Danmac Concrete Pty Ltd	Civil Area (rear of site) / site boundary	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 18/09/2024	3:15 PM 18/09/2024	Expired
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Danmac Concrete Pty Ltd	ground floor / Whole of site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 17/09/2024	3:30 PM 18/09/2024	Expired